
Harris County Sheriff's Office
Contract / Beat Activity Report

From 5/1/2022 to 05/31/2022
Grand Total: 208

TOTAL

GARCIA III, JOSE

TAYLOR, DARIAN

ALL OTHERS

TOTAL 208 70 72 66
ACCIDENT FSGI 2 1 1 0
ACCIDENT MINOR 1 0 0 1
ALARM LOCAL 11 0 1 10
BURG HABITATION 1 0 0 1
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE 1 0 1 0
CHECK PARK 17 0 17 0
CHILD CUSTODY DISP 1 1 0 0
CONTRACT CHECK 88 45 42 1
DISCHARGE FIREARMS 3 0 0 3
DIST FAMILY 1 0 0 1
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE 7 1 0 6
DISTURBANCE OTHER 1 0 0 1
DOMESTIC PREVENT 2 0 0 2
ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE 1 0 1 0
INFORMATION CALL 7 2 1 4
MEET THE CITIZEN 13 4 3 6
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MENTAL HEALTH CALL 2 0 0 2
MISSING PERSON 1 1 0 0
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK 20 12 0 8
NUISANCE ABATEMENT 4 0 0 4
RUNAWAY 3 0 0 3
SUSPICIOUS PERSON 2 0 0 2
TERRORISTIC THREAT 2 1 0 1
THEFT OTHER 1 0 1 0
THEFT RESIDENCE 1 0 0 1
TRAFFIC STOP 2 0 1 1
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY 1 0 0 1
VEHICLE ABANDONED 3 0 2 1
VEHICLE RECOVERY 1 0 0 1
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS 1 1 0 0
WELFARE CHECK 7 1 1 5
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit

GARCIA III, JOSE Total: 70
20221404727 5/3/2022 16:09:04 CONTRACT CHECK HON 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221405696 5/3/2022 17:31:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34
20221406430 5/3/2022 18:34:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221407861 5/3/2022 21:00:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221417338 5/4/2022 15:13:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221418315 5/4/2022 16:31:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34
20221421048 5/4/2022 21:11:28 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B34
20221421051 5/4/2022 21:11:45 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221421257 5/4/2022 21:40:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221430489 5/5/2022 14:48:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221431246 5/5/2022 15:47:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221433973 5/5/2022 20:12:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221443167 5/6/2022 14:58:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221444158 5/6/2022 16:28:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34
20221445966 5/6/2022 19:26:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221453396 5/7/2022 15:00:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221453789 5/7/2022 15:42:23 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221454731 220502998 5/7/2022 17:24:34 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B34
20221456223 5/7/2022 20:02:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221487268 5/10/2022 15:27:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221487563 5/10/2022 15:51:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221489494 5/10/2022 18:48:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221525768 5/13/2022 14:49:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34
20221526344 5/13/2022 15:43:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221527429 5/13/2022 17:19:50 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45B34
20221528548 5/13/2022 19:23:58 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9900 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B34
20221529475 5/13/2022 21:04:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221536411 5/14/2022 14:53:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221538596 5/14/2022 19:04:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34
20221539310 5/14/2022 20:37:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221582600 5/18/2022 14:09:53 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT E038 45B34
20221583364 5/18/2022 15:14:16 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT E038 45B34
20221583820 5/18/2022 15:48:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221584084 5/18/2022 16:10:55 INFORMATION CALL GOA 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B34
20221584610 5/18/2022 16:51:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
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20221586376 5/18/2022 19:34:04 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221596807 5/19/2022 15:01:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221597361 5/19/2022 15:46:06 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221599044 5/19/2022 18:15:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34
20221600062 5/19/2022 20:05:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34
20221609693 5/20/2022 15:04:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221610085 5/20/2022 15:37:55 INFORMATION CALL INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B34
20221610460 5/20/2022 16:10:35 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 STORM MEADOW DR E038 45B34
20221612203 5/20/2022 18:50:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34
20221612660 5/20/2022 19:39:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221613354 5/20/2022 20:55:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 RED WOLF LN E039 45B34
20221613362 220508727 5/20/2022 20:56:36 MISSING PERSON REP 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B34
20221654424 5/24/2022 15:05:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221656079 5/24/2022 17:18:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221657171 220510317 5/24/2022 19:03:03 ACCIDENT FSGI REP 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B34
20221657186 5/24/2022 19:04:40 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221667858 5/25/2022 14:52:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221668751 5/25/2022 16:08:10 WELFARE CHECK INF 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45B34
20221669862 5/25/2022 17:54:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221670291 5/25/2022 18:40:51 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34
20221671058 5/25/2022 20:01:30 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B34
20221671379 5/25/2022 20:43:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34
20221671848 5/25/2022 21:38:30 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B34
20221680555 5/26/2022 14:59:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34
20221681805 5/26/2022 16:45:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34
20221682751 220511185 5/26/2022 18:20:36 CHILD CUSTODY DISP REP 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B34
20221683985 5/26/2022 20:20:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221692950 5/27/2022 15:02:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221695649 5/27/2022 19:47:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34
20221696156 5/27/2022 20:51:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 RED WOLF LN E039 45B34
20221702865 5/28/2022 14:49:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221705558 5/28/2022 19:56:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34
20221733851 5/31/2022 14:51:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221735539 5/31/2022 17:14:12 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B34
20221736889 5/31/2022 19:28:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34

TAYLOR, DARIAN Total: 72
20221386847 5/2/2022 08:28:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10600 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24
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20221387453 5/2/2022 09:21:21 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20221388151 5/2/2022 10:11:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45A24
20221388662 5/2/2022 10:54:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24
20221470074 5/9/2022 08:40:43 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20221470418 5/9/2022 09:09:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20221470777 5/9/2022 09:40:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20221471693 5/9/2022 11:01:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20221472740 5/9/2022 12:35:34 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221482279 5/10/2022 08:32:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20221483573 5/10/2022 10:13:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20221484036 220504056 5/10/2022 10:49:28 ACCIDENT FSGI REP 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20221497366 5/11/2022 10:53:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221497700 5/11/2022 11:16:54 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20221507794 5/12/2022 07:35:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20221508440 5/12/2022 08:34:14 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20221509091 5/12/2022 09:24:54 CHECK PARK MHN 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221509627 5/12/2022 10:06:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20221510443 220504969 5/12/2022 11:12:09 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 45A24
20221552991 5/16/2022 08:02:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20221553508 5/16/2022 08:46:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20221553909 5/16/2022 09:21:52 VEHICLE ABANDONED ADV 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45A24
20221554186 5/16/2022 09:46:40 ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE INF 9500 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24
20221555856 5/16/2022 12:10:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24
20221556005 5/16/2022 12:22:38 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20221564417 5/17/2022 07:18:20 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221566686 5/17/2022 10:23:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221566889 5/17/2022 10:40:35 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221568796 5/17/2022 13:10:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24
20221581540 5/18/2022 12:37:00 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20221581882 5/18/2022 13:06:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20221592179 5/19/2022 08:39:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20221594726 5/19/2022 11:54:50 VEHICLE ABANDONED ADV 9600 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20221595179 5/19/2022 12:32:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221604336 5/20/2022 07:08:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221605758 5/20/2022 09:16:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20221637048 5/23/2022 08:02:55 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221637584 5/23/2022 08:48:05 WELFARE CHECK INF 9500 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24
20221637808 5/23/2022 09:06:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
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20221638430 5/23/2022 10:00:03 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20221639587 5/23/2022 11:32:44 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10400 ASH FORK DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221640031 5/23/2022 12:10:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20221640190 5/23/2022 12:24:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20221640635 5/23/2022 13:05:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221640731 5/23/2022 13:13:22 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10200 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20221649298 5/24/2022 08:00:05 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20221650002 5/24/2022 08:51:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20221651885 5/24/2022 11:15:19 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221652572 5/24/2022 12:14:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20221653266 5/24/2022 13:16:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT E038 45A24
20221662805 5/25/2022 07:45:24 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221665429 5/25/2022 11:07:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20221665709 5/25/2022 11:28:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20221666930 5/25/2022 13:19:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24
20221675503 5/26/2022 07:48:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221675799 5/26/2022 08:15:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20221676214 5/26/2022 08:51:46 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10000 ENCINO COVE CT E038 45A24
20221677081 5/26/2022 10:03:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20221677579 5/26/2022 10:40:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20221677862 5/26/2022 11:03:25 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20221678606 5/26/2022 12:09:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20221679102 5/26/2022 12:52:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24
20221689868 5/27/2022 09:55:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221690401 5/27/2022 10:44:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20221690946 5/27/2022 11:34:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20221691482 5/27/2022 12:28:44 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20221718811 5/30/2022 07:27:41 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221719438 220512437 5/30/2022 08:46:45 THEFT OTHER REP 10500 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20221721103 5/30/2022 12:14:11 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20221721229 5/30/2022 12:31:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20221728860 5/31/2022 07:53:11 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221729534 5/31/2022 08:55:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45A24

ALL OTHERS Total: 66
20221381256 5/1/2022 17:31:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20221381414 5/1/2022 17:53:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B36
20221381614 5/1/2022 18:17:50 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45B36
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20221397924 5/3/2022 06:58:58 ALARM LOCAL INF 10500 GOLDFIELD LN E039 45A32
20221408749 5/3/2022 23:04:39 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10500 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45S31
20221412190 5/4/2022 08:18:15 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10000 REDOAK PASS LN E038 45A38
20221413680 5/4/2022 10:13:10 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45A26
20221417382 5/4/2022 15:17:12 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9900 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 40G10
20221418038 5/4/2022 16:07:41 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 40G10
20221422130 220501761 5/4/2022 23:43:35 RUNAWAY REP 10200 TRADING POST DR E039 45F34
20221425373 5/5/2022 08:01:29 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A38
20221426940 5/5/2022 10:05:22 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45S11
20221428144 5/5/2022 11:32:18 DIST FAMILY INF 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A32
20221428915 5/5/2022 12:33:57 VEHICLE RECOVERY SPL 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45A38
20221438810 5/6/2022 08:32:52 ACCIDENT MINOR INF 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A38
20221443518 5/6/2022 15:30:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B44
20221461573 5/8/2022 11:06:34 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 45F16
20221462345 5/8/2022 13:04:33 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45D25
20221463827 5/8/2022 16:28:22 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45B44
20221463980 5/8/2022 16:49:07 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B44
20221476473 5/9/2022 18:28:55 WELFARE CHECK ADV 9600 ROUND UP LN/ASH FORK DR E039 45B36
20221476832 5/9/2022 19:06:20 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B44
20221486854 5/10/2022 14:53:27 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45B36
20221490818 5/10/2022 21:09:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B42
20221494149 220504427 5/11/2022 06:34:00 THEFT RESIDENCE REP 9900 PALE STAR DR E039 45D12
20221501082 5/11/2022 16:12:16 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 40G10
20221501406 5/11/2022 16:51:28 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B42
20221502952 220504784 5/11/2022 19:28:09 RUNAWAY REP 10200 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45C22
20221503586 5/11/2022 20:28:53 INFORMATION CALL ADV 9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR/SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20221513015 5/12/2022 14:58:07 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45B36
20221518422 5/13/2022 00:32:22 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45N20
20221521092 5/13/2022 07:58:51 ALARM LOCAL HON 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45N23
20221521825 5/13/2022 08:55:53 MENTAL HEALTH CALL ADV 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45D16
20221535352 5/14/2022 12:24:35 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B44
20221535853 5/14/2022 13:34:08 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45E19
20221539819 5/14/2022 21:36:52 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10000 ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45S31
20221541570 5/15/2022 01:16:59 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45S31
20221543547 5/15/2022 08:11:02 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45D20
20221546687 5/15/2022 16:06:54 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT E038 45B44
20221547511 5/15/2022 17:44:32 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36
20221550700 220506450 5/16/2022 01:04:45 DISTURBANCE OTHER REP 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B44
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20221574468 5/17/2022 22:39:30 DISCHARGE FIREARMS INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45F30
20221579926 5/18/2022 10:30:05 VEHICLE ABANDONED ADV 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A38
20221584500 5/18/2022 16:41:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B36
20221584638 5/18/2022 16:52:55 UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 40G10
20221596565 5/19/2022 14:37:15 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B36
20221613161 5/20/2022 20:33:16 ALARM LOCAL INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45F24
20221615173 5/21/2022 00:32:57 WELFARE CHECK UNF 10700 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45N23
20221615447 220508803 5/21/2022 01:10:33 DISCHARGE FIREARMS ARR 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45N14
20221618350 5/21/2022 09:57:02 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45D25
20221630085 220509341 5/22/2022 14:25:26 BURG HABITATION REP 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B36
20221644158 220509877 5/23/2022 18:47:16 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45E25
20221653831 5/24/2022 14:09:53 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B36
20221655927 5/24/2022 17:03:53 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 10000 VILLA VERDE DR E039 40G10
20221658875 5/24/2022 22:02:39 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45N22
20221666348 5/25/2022 12:27:02 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45D25
20221683062 220511210 5/26/2022 18:50:58 RUNAWAY REP 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 45F26
20221694876 5/27/2022 18:15:56 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B42
20221699252 5/28/2022 03:57:42 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE UNF 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45N25
20221700463 5/28/2022 08:59:51 DISCHARGE FIREARMS UNF 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45D16
20221706835 5/28/2022 22:31:56 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45S31
20221709071 5/29/2022 03:31:27 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10300 TABLEROCK DR E039 45N24
20221710524 5/29/2022 09:36:17 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10300 TABLEROCK DR E039 45D11
20221714339 5/29/2022 18:56:27 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B36
20221715124 5/29/2022 20:38:41 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10200 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B44
20221716118 220512367 5/29/2022 22:46:42 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 10600 TRADING POST DR E039 45B44

Date of Report: 6/2/2022 8:50:15 AM Page: 8 of 16

Winchester Country
not Willow Pointe

Code is E039

(Notes added by
WPHOA, not HCSO)



CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy

BURG HABITATION Total: 1
20221630085 220509341 5/22/2022 14:25:26 BURG HABITATION REP 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B36 OTHER

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 1
20221510443 220504969 5/12/2022 11:12:09 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 2
20221521825 5/13/2022 08:55:53 MENTAL HEALTH CALL ADV 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45D16 OTHER

20221644158 220509877 5/23/2022 18:47:16 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45E25 OTHER

THEFT RESIDENCE Total: 1
20221494149 220504427 5/11/2022 06:34:00 THEFT RESIDENCE REP 9900 PALE STAR DR E039 45D12 OTHER

THEFT OTHER Total: 1
20221719438 220512437 5/30/2022 08:46:45 THEFT OTHER REP 10500 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

RUNAWAY Total: 3
20221422130 220501761 5/4/2022 23:43:35 RUNAWAY REP 10200 TRADING POST DR E039 45F34 OTHER

20221502952 220504784 5/11/2022 19:28:09 RUNAWAY REP 10200 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45C22 OTHER

20221683062 220511210 5/26/2022 18:50:58 RUNAWAY REP 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 45F26 OTHER

MISSING PERSON Total: 1
20221613362 220508727 5/20/2022 20:56:36 MISSING PERSON REP 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 1
20221682751 220511185 5/26/2022 18:20:36 CHILD CUSTODY DISP REP 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

TERRORISTIC THREAT Total: 2
20221454731 220502998 5/7/2022 17:24:34 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221716118 220512367 5/29/2022 22:46:42 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 10600 TRADING POST DR E039 45B44 OTHER

SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 2
20221486854 5/10/2022 14:53:27 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45B36 OTHER

20221501406 5/11/2022 16:51:28 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B42 OTHER

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 1
20221583364 5/18/2022 15:14:16 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE
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VEHICLE ABANDONED Total: 3
20221553909 5/16/2022 09:21:52 VEHICLE ABANDONED ADV 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221579926 5/18/2022 10:30:05 VEHICLE ABANDONED ADV 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A38 OTHER

20221594726 5/19/2022 11:54:50 VEHICLE ABANDONED ADV 9600 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

TRAFFIC STOP Total: 2
20221476832 5/9/2022 19:06:20 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B44 OTHER

20221639587 5/23/2022 11:32:44 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10400 ASH FORK DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

VEHICLE RECOVERY Total: 1
20221428915 5/5/2022 12:33:57 VEHICLE RECOVERY SPL 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45A38 OTHER

ALARM LOCAL Total: 11
20221397924 5/3/2022 06:58:58 ALARM LOCAL INF 10500 GOLDFIELD LN E039 45A32 OTHER

20221413680 5/4/2022 10:13:10 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45A26 OTHER

20221425373 5/5/2022 08:01:29 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A38 OTHER

20221462345 5/8/2022 13:04:33 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45D25 OTHER

20221463827 5/8/2022 16:28:22 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45B44 OTHER

20221463980 5/8/2022 16:49:07 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B44 OTHER

20221518422 5/13/2022 00:32:22 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45N20 OTHER

20221521092 5/13/2022 07:58:51 ALARM LOCAL HON 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45N23 OTHER

20221546687 5/15/2022 16:06:54 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT E038 45B44 OTHER

20221613161 5/20/2022 20:33:16 ALARM LOCAL INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45F24 OTHER

20221640731 5/23/2022 13:13:22 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10200 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE Total: 1
20221554186 5/16/2022 09:46:40 ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE INF 9500 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

DIST FAMILY Total: 1
20221428144 5/5/2022 11:32:18 DIST FAMILY INF 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A32 OTHER

DOMESTIC PREVENT Total: 2
20221658875 5/24/2022 22:02:39 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45N22 OTHER

20221709071 5/29/2022 03:31:27 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10300 TABLEROCK DR E039 45N24 OTHER

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE Total: 7
20221408749 5/3/2022 23:04:39 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10500 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45S31 OTHER

20221421048 5/4/2022 21:11:28 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221539819 5/14/2022 21:36:52 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10000 ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45S31 OTHER

20221541570 5/15/2022 01:16:59 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45S31 OTHER
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20221699252 5/28/2022 03:57:42 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE UNF 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45N25 OTHER

20221706835 5/28/2022 22:31:56 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45S31 OTHER

20221715124 5/29/2022 20:38:41 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10200 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B44 OTHER

DISTURBANCE OTHER Total: 1
20221550700 220506450 5/16/2022 01:04:45 DISTURBANCE OTHER REP 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B44 OTHER

DISCHARGE FIREARMS Total: 3
20221574468 5/17/2022 22:39:30 DISCHARGE FIREARMS INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45F30 OTHER

20221615447 220508803 5/21/2022 01:10:33 DISCHARGE FIREARMS ARR 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45N14 OTHER

20221700463 5/28/2022 08:59:51 DISCHARGE FIREARMS UNF 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45D16 OTHER

MEET THE CITIZEN Total: 13
20221381614 5/1/2022 18:17:50 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45B36 OTHER

20221508440 5/12/2022 08:34:14 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221527429 5/13/2022 17:19:50 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221528548 5/13/2022 19:23:58 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9900 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221535352 5/14/2022 12:24:35 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B44 OTHER

20221543547 5/15/2022 08:11:02 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45D20 OTHER

20221547511 5/15/2022 17:44:32 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36 OTHER

20221566889 5/17/2022 10:40:35 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221582600 5/18/2022 14:09:53 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221618350 5/21/2022 09:57:02 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45D25 OTHER

20221638430 5/23/2022 10:00:03 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221666348 5/25/2022 12:27:02 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45D25 OTHER

20221671058 5/25/2022 20:01:30 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

INFORMATION CALL Total: 7
20221412190 5/4/2022 08:18:15 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10000 REDOAK PASS LN E038 45A38 OTHER

20221426940 5/5/2022 10:05:22 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45S11 OTHER

20221503586 5/11/2022 20:28:53 INFORMATION CALL ADV 9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR/SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B36 OTHER

20221535853 5/14/2022 13:34:08 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45E19 OTHER

20221584084 5/18/2022 16:10:55 INFORMATION CALL GOA 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221610085 5/20/2022 15:37:55 INFORMATION CALL INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221676214 5/26/2022 08:51:46 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10000 ENCINO COVE CT E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

WELFARE CHECK Total: 7
20221461573 5/8/2022 11:06:34 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 45F16 OTHER

20221476473 5/9/2022 18:28:55 WELFARE CHECK ADV 9600 ROUND UP LN/ASH FORK DR E039 45B36 OTHER
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20221615173 5/21/2022 00:32:57 WELFARE CHECK UNF 10700 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45N23 OTHER

20221637584 5/23/2022 08:48:05 WELFARE CHECK INF 9500 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221653831 5/24/2022 14:09:53 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B36 OTHER

20221668751 5/25/2022 16:08:10 WELFARE CHECK INF 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221710524 5/29/2022 09:36:17 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10300 TABLEROCK DR E039 45D11 OTHER

CHECK PARK Total: 17
20221387453 5/2/2022 09:21:21 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221470074 5/9/2022 08:40:43 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221472740 5/9/2022 12:35:34 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221497700 5/11/2022 11:16:54 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221509091 5/12/2022 09:24:54 CHECK PARK MHN 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221556005 5/16/2022 12:22:38 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221564417 5/17/2022 07:18:20 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221581540 5/18/2022 12:37:00 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221637048 5/23/2022 08:02:55 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221649298 5/24/2022 08:00:05 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221651885 5/24/2022 11:15:19 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221662805 5/25/2022 07:45:24 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221677862 5/26/2022 11:03:25 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221691482 5/27/2022 12:28:44 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221718811 5/30/2022 07:27:41 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221721103 5/30/2022 12:14:11 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221728860 5/31/2022 07:53:11 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

CONTRACT CHECK Total: 88
20221386847 5/2/2022 08:28:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10600 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221388151 5/2/2022 10:11:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221388662 5/2/2022 10:54:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221404727 5/3/2022 16:09:04 CONTRACT CHECK HON 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221405696 5/3/2022 17:31:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221407861 5/3/2022 21:00:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221417338 5/4/2022 15:13:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221418315 5/4/2022 16:31:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221421257 5/4/2022 21:40:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221430489 5/5/2022 14:48:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221431246 5/5/2022 15:47:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221433973 5/5/2022 20:12:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE
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20221443167 5/6/2022 14:58:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221444158 5/6/2022 16:28:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221453396 5/7/2022 15:00:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221456223 5/7/2022 20:02:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221470418 5/9/2022 09:09:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221470777 5/9/2022 09:40:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221471693 5/9/2022 11:01:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221482279 5/10/2022 08:32:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221483573 5/10/2022 10:13:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221487268 5/10/2022 15:27:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221487563 5/10/2022 15:51:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221489494 5/10/2022 18:48:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221490818 5/10/2022 21:09:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B42 OTHER

20221497366 5/11/2022 10:53:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221507794 5/12/2022 07:35:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221509627 5/12/2022 10:06:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221525768 5/13/2022 14:49:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221526344 5/13/2022 15:43:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221529475 5/13/2022 21:04:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221536411 5/14/2022 14:53:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221538596 5/14/2022 19:04:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221539310 5/14/2022 20:37:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221552991 5/16/2022 08:02:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221553508 5/16/2022 08:46:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221555856 5/16/2022 12:10:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221566686 5/17/2022 10:23:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221568796 5/17/2022 13:10:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221581882 5/18/2022 13:06:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221583820 5/18/2022 15:48:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221584610 5/18/2022 16:51:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221592179 5/19/2022 08:39:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221595179 5/19/2022 12:32:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221596807 5/19/2022 15:01:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221599044 5/19/2022 18:15:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221604336 5/20/2022 07:08:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221605758 5/20/2022 09:16:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221609693 5/20/2022 15:04:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221612203 5/20/2022 18:50:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE
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20221612660 5/20/2022 19:39:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221613354 5/20/2022 20:55:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 RED WOLF LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221637808 5/23/2022 09:06:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221640031 5/23/2022 12:10:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221640190 5/23/2022 12:24:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221640635 5/23/2022 13:05:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221650002 5/24/2022 08:51:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221652572 5/24/2022 12:14:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221653266 5/24/2022 13:16:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221654424 5/24/2022 15:05:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221656079 5/24/2022 17:18:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221665429 5/25/2022 11:07:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221665709 5/25/2022 11:28:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221666930 5/25/2022 13:19:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221667858 5/25/2022 14:52:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221669862 5/25/2022 17:54:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221671379 5/25/2022 20:43:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221675503 5/26/2022 07:48:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221675799 5/26/2022 08:15:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221677081 5/26/2022 10:03:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221677579 5/26/2022 10:40:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221678606 5/26/2022 12:09:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221679102 5/26/2022 12:52:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221680555 5/26/2022 14:59:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221681805 5/26/2022 16:45:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221683985 5/26/2022 20:20:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221689868 5/27/2022 09:55:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221690401 5/27/2022 10:44:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221690946 5/27/2022 11:34:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221692950 5/27/2022 15:02:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221695649 5/27/2022 19:47:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221696156 5/27/2022 20:51:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 RED WOLF LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221702865 5/28/2022 14:49:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221705558 5/28/2022 19:56:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221721229 5/30/2022 12:31:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221729534 5/31/2022 08:55:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221733851 5/31/2022 14:51:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221736889 5/31/2022 19:28:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE
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NUISANCE ABATEMENT Total: 4
20221417382 5/4/2022 15:17:12 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9900 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 40G10 OTHER

20221418038 5/4/2022 16:07:41 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 40G10 OTHER

20221501082 5/11/2022 16:12:16 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 40G10 OTHER

20221655927 5/24/2022 17:03:53 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 10000 VILLA VERDE DR E039 40G10 OTHER

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK Total: 20
20221381256 5/1/2022 17:31:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 OTHER

20221381414 5/1/2022 17:53:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B36 OTHER

20221406430 5/3/2022 18:34:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221421051 5/4/2022 21:11:45 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221443518 5/6/2022 15:30:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B44 OTHER

20221445966 5/6/2022 19:26:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221453789 5/7/2022 15:42:23 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221513015 5/12/2022 14:58:07 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45B36 OTHER

20221584500 5/18/2022 16:41:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B36 OTHER

20221586376 5/18/2022 19:34:04 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221596565 5/19/2022 14:37:15 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B36 OTHER

20221597361 5/19/2022 15:46:06 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221600062 5/19/2022 20:05:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221610460 5/20/2022 16:10:35 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 STORM MEADOW DR E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221657186 5/24/2022 19:04:40 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221670291 5/25/2022 18:40:51 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221671848 5/25/2022 21:38:30 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221694876 5/27/2022 18:15:56 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B42 OTHER

20221714339 5/29/2022 18:56:27 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B36 OTHER

20221735539 5/31/2022 17:14:12 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

ACCIDENT FSGI Total: 2
20221484036 220504056 5/10/2022 10:49:28 ACCIDENT FSGI REP 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221657171 220510317 5/24/2022 19:03:03 ACCIDENT FSGI REP 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

ACCIDENT MINOR Total: 1
20221438810 5/6/2022 08:32:52 ACCIDENT MINOR INF 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A38 OTHER

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY Total: 1
20221584638 5/18/2022 16:52:55 UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 40G10 OTHER

Date of Report: 6/2/2022 8:50:15 AM Page: 15 of 16



Date of Report: 6/2/2022 8:50:15 AM Page: 16 of 16


